
Drinks Menu

Liverpool Guild of Students
160 Mount Pleasant, L3 5TR
+44 (0) 151 794 6868
www.liverpoolguild.org

Follow us –
     LiverpoolGuild
     LiverpoolGuild
     LiverpoolGuild



Strawberry Daiquiri
Bacardi Rum blended with Strawberry Funkin and garnished with 
fresh strawberry, a Cuban classic!

Passion Fruit Martini 
The combination of Zubrowka Vodka and Passion Fruit Funkin and 
fresh passion fruit brings this iconic cocktail to campus.

Mojito 
A refreshing Cuban signature of Bacardi rum and Mojito Funkin, 
garnished with fresh mint and a lime wheel.

Raspberry Mojito 
A fruity alternative to the classic mojito; Raspberry Bacardi, 
Raspberry Mojito Funkin served with mint and raspberries.

Classic Cocktails

2 for £7*
or

£4 each
Our take on your favourite classic cocktails.

*2 of the same Classic Cocktails.



Boss Tha’ La
A red at heart, Liverpool Gin is blended with strawberry 
and passion fruit to create a taste of the greatest city on 
the planet.

Thank U, Next…  
One taught me love, one taught me patience, Larios 
rose gin and prosecco tastes so amazing. Topped with 
lemonade and fresh strawberries, this is the official 
drink of your gal’s nights.

The Cocktail It Is 
Southern Comfort Black Label blended with ginger beer 
and fresh lime brings an edge of the dark side. May 
transport you to a galaxy far, far away.

Cherry Bakewell
Inspired by the Cherry Bakewell tart, Disaronno and Strawberry 
Funkin finished with a cherry garnish, the perfect sweet treat.

Fruit Salad 
Smirnoff vodka, Passion Fruit and Strawberry Funkin are perfectly 
blended for a take on the pic’n’mix classic. Garnished with fresh 
strawberries and a lime wheel.

Sphinx Signatures: £5



HAKUNA MATATA
These two words will solve all your problems. Dead 
Man’s Finger rum, passionfruit and pineapple is the 
perfect drink for the King (or Queen) of Pride Rock.

On Wednesdays, We Wear Pink  
Because if you’re gunna drink, I’d rather you do it in the 
Sphinx. Pomegranate and rose Edinburgh Gin shaken 
with fresh cranberry juice and fresh pomegranate could 
even make fetch happen. And with a strawberry garnish 
it’s not just a regular drink, it’s a cool drink.

100% My Type on Paper 
Put all your eggs in one basket; Brockmans Gin mixed 
with Triple Sec, Ting and fresh grapefruit with a flutter 
of juniper berries is 100% your type on paper.

The Upside Down 
Brockmans Gin shaken with strawberry and pineapple 
juice, classic 80s ingredients fit for Mrs Wheeler.



Taste of Winter
Come in from the cold. Dead Man’s Finger Rum mixed with blood 
orange Cointreau and apple juice and topped with ginger beer is 
the perfect winter bev.

Mediterranean G&T  
An autumnal take on the classic G&T. Aberfalls Orange Marmalade 
Gin blended with blood orange Cointreau, fresh grapefruit and 
topped with Mediterranean tonic.

Rhubarb & Ginger Spritz 
A seasonal Spritz is the perfect Autumn/Winter accessory. Agnes 
Arber Rhubarb Gin is blended with apple juice, fresh ginger, topped 
with ginger beer and an apple garnish.

Holiday Dreamin’
Old J Cherry Rum with pineapple, splash of soda and a cherry 
garnish will transport you back to those summer hols and away 
from the Mersey wind! 

Sphinx Special
Aviation Gin is perfectly blended with fresh blueberries and lemon, 
and topped with Sicilian lemonade. If it’s good enough for Ryan 
Reynolds, it’s good enough for us. 

Winter Warmers £5
Cosy cocktails to see you through the winter months. 



Draft
Carling 4 2 £3.00 £1.60

Stowford Press Cider 4.5 2.5 £3.00 £1.60

Heineken 5 3 £3.80 £2.10

Guinness 4.2 2.5 £3.80 £2.10

Stowford Press Mixed
Berry Cider 4 2 £3.60 £1.80

Punk IPA  5.6 3.5 £4.90 £2.10

Blue Moon   5.4 3.5 £5.00 £2.60

Birra Moretti    4.6 2.5 £4.70 £2.50

SPA    4.3 2.5 £3.20 £1.70

Coors Light     4.2 2.5 £3.40 £1.80

Shindigger Mango Unchained     4.2 2.5 £3.80 £2.00

PintUnitsAPV% 1/2 Pint



Bottles
Dead Pony
Elvis Juice
Shindigger Session IPA 
Goose Island IPA 
Lagunitas  Daytime
Sharps Atlantic
Erdinger
Staropramen
Peroni
Peroni GF
Modello
Tsingtao
Estrella Damm
Stella 
Coors Light 
Bud Light 
Budweiser
Corona
Desperados
Koppaberg Strawberry
Koppaberg Mixed Fruit
Koppaberg Pear
Koppaberg Elderflower
Koppaberg Blueberry and Lime 
Rekorderlig Passion Fruit
Koppaberg Mixed Fruit A\F
Brew Dog Nanny State 
Heinken 0 
Budweiser Prohibition *

 £4.00 
 £4.00 
 £4.00 
 £4.00 
 £3.50 
 £4.50 
 £4.50 
 £3.00 
 £3.20 
 £3.20 
 £3.20 
 £3.20 
 £3.50 
 £3.20 
 £3.20 
 £3.00 
 £3.20 
 £3.20 
 £3.50 
 £5.00 
 £5.00 
 £5.00 
 £5.00 
 £5.00 
£5.00 
£4.50
 £3.00 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 

330ml
330ml
440ml
330ml
330ml
500ml 
500ml 
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
440ml 
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

3.8
6.5
4.2
5.9

4
4.2
5.3

5
5.1
5.1
5.3

5
4.6
4.8
4.2
3.5
4.8
4.6
5.9

4
4

4.5
4
4
4
0
0
0
0

1.5
2
2
2

1.5
2
2

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

2
1.5
1.5

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
0
0
0
0

Size UnitsAPV%



Spirits
Portas De Indias Premium Pink
Agnes Arbour Ginger & Rhubarb
Agnes Arbour Original
Brockmans
Aviation Gin
The Botanist

 £3.00 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 
 £3.00  

37.5
41.6
41.6
40
42
45

1
1
1
1
1
1

Larios Rose
Larios 12
Tanqueray 10
Liverpool Gin 
Liverpool Gin Valencia Orange
Edniburgh Sea Salt
Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb and Ginger
Edinburgh Gin Pomegranate and Rose
Aber Falls Orange Marmalade
Roku Japanese Gin
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 

37.5
40

47.3
43
46
43
20
20

41.3
43
43

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1Pr

em
iu

m
 G

in
s

Bombay Saphire
Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink 
Seedlip (0%) *
Pimm’s No.1
Tanqueray
Luxardo Sour Cherry Gin

£2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 

40
37.5
37.5

0
20

33.1
37.5

1
1
1
0
1
1
1G

in
s

Units

Units

APV%

APV%



Zubrowka
Smirnoff Red
Ciroc 
Mamont
La French

£2.50 
 £2.50 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 

40
37.5
40
40
40

1
1
1
1
1Vo

dk
a

Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel Honey
Jameson’s Irish Whiskey
Jim Beam White Label 
Southern Comfort Black
Southern Comfort 
Haig Clubman
Makers Mark
Monkey Shoulder

 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £3.00 
 £3.00  

40
35
40
40
40
35
40
45
40

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1W

hi
sk

ey

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Raspberry
Bacardi Ginger
Bacardi Spiced
Malibu
Captain Morgan’s Dark Rum
Sailor Jerry
Old J Cherry
Old J Spiced
Kraken 
Bumbu
Dead Mans Fingers

 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 
 £3.00 

37.5
32
32
35
21

40
40
35
35
40
35

37.5

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1Ru

m
s

Units

Units

Units

APV%

APV%

APV%



Luna Azul Merlot 

Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc

Charlie Zin Rose 

Healey & Grey Fizzante 

£15.00 £5.50 £3.00
APV% 13 APV% 13 APV% 13
Units: 9 Units: 3 Units: 1.5

£15.00 £5.50 £3.00
APV% 12.5 APV% 12.5 APV% 12.5
Units: 9 Units: 3 Units: 1.5

£15.00 £5.50 £3.00
APV% 10.5 APV% 10.5 APV% 10.5
Units: 9 Units: 3 Units: 1.5

£14.00 £3.00
APV% 10.5 APV% 10.5
Units: 3 Units: 1.5

Luxardo Amaretto
Tia Maria
Passoa
Cointreau Blood Orange
Sambuca
Jagermeister 
Archers
Disaronno
Cuervo Gold
Licor 43
1800 Coconut Tequila

£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 
 £2.50 

28
20
17

30
38
38
18
28
38
31
38

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1Li

qu
eu

rs
 &

 
Sh

ot
s

Wines and Fizz

UnitsAPV%



Large Coke Zero, Diet Coke or Lemonade 

Small Coke Zero, Diet Coke or Lemonade 

Large Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Pineapple

Small Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Pineapple) 

Fevertree Tonics 

Tonic Water 

Red Bull Orginal

Red Bull Suger Free

Red Bull Tropical

£1.80
 

 £1.00 

 £1.80 

 £1.00
 

 £1.50
 

 £1.00 

 £3.00
 

 £2.50 

 £3.00 

Softs

If you have a food allergy or intolerance please speak to a member of the 
team for information on the ingredients contained in our drinks 




