

THE SPHINX

Drinks Menu



Classic Cocktails

2 for £7* — or — £4 each

Our take on your favourite classic cocktails.
*2 of the same Classic Cocktails.

Strawberry Daiguiri

Bacardi Rum blended with Strawberry Funkin and garnished with fresh strawberry, a Cuban classic!

Passion Fruit Martini

The combination of Zubrowka Vodka and Passion Fruit Funkin and fresh passion fruit brings this iconic cocktail to campus.

Mojito

A refreshing Cuban signature of Bacardi rum and Mojito Funkin, garnished with fresh mint and a lime wheel.

Raspberry Mojito

A fruity alternative to the classic mojito; Raspberry Bacardi, Raspberry Mojito Funkin served with mint and raspberries.

Cherry Bakewell

Inspired by the Cherry Bakewell tart, Disaronno and Strawberry Funkin finished with a cherry garnish, the perfect sweet treat.

.....

Fruit Salad

Smirnoff vodka, Passion Fruit and Strawberry Funkin are perfectly blended for a take on the pic'n'mix classic. Garnished with fresh strawberries and a lime wheel.

Sphinx Signatures: £5



Boss Tha' La

A red at heart, Liverpool Gin is blended with strawberry and passion fruit to create a taste of the greatest city on the planet.



Thank U, Next...

One taught me love, one taught me patience, Larios rose gin and prosecco tastes so amazing. Topped with lemonade and fresh strawberries, this is the official drink of your gal's nights.



The Cocktail It Is

Southern Comfort Black Label blended with ginger beer and fresh lime brings an edge of the dark side. May transport you to a galaxy far, far away.



HAKUNA MATATA

These two words will solve all your problems. Dead Man's Finger rum, passionfruit and pineapple is the perfect drink for the King (or Queen) of Pride Rock.



On Wednesdays, We Wear Pink

Because if you're gunna drink, I'd rather you do it in the Sphinx. Pomegranate and rose Edinburgh Gin shaken with fresh cranberry juice and fresh pomegranate could even make fetch happen. And with a strawberry garnish it's not just a regular drink, it's a cool drink.



100% My Type on Paper

Put all your eggs in one basket; Brockmans Gin mixed with Triple Sec, Ting and fresh grapefruit with a flutter of juniper berries is 100% your type on paper.



The Upside Down

Brockmans Gin shaken with strawberry and pineapple juice, classic 80s ingredients fit for Mrs Wheeler.

Winter Warmers £5

Cosy cocktails to see you through the winter months.

			77		
Tas	te	ОΤ	w	m	ter

Come in from the cold. Dead Man's Finger Rum mixed with blood orange Cointreau and apple juice and topped with ginger beer is the perfect winter bev.

Mediterranean G&T

An autumnal take on the classic G&T. Aberfalls Orange Marmalade Gin blended with blood orange Cointreau, fresh grapefruit and topped with Mediterranean tonic.

.....

Rhubarb & Ginger Spritz

A seasonal Spritz is the perfect Autumn/Winter accessory. Agnes Arber Rhubarb Gin is blended with apple juice, fresh ginger, topped with ginger beer and an apple garnish.

Holiday Dreamin'

Old J Cherry Rum with pineapple, splash of soda and a cherry garnish will transport you back to those summer hols and away from the Mersey wind!

.....

Sphinx Special

Aviation Gin is perfectly blended with fresh blueberries and lemon, and topped with Sicilian lemonade. If it's good enough for Ryan Reynolds, it's good enough for us.

Draft

	APV%	Units	s Pint	1/2 Pint
Carling	4	2	£3.00	£1.60
Stowford Press Cider	4.5	2.5	£3.00	£1.60
Heineken	5	3	£3.80	£2.10
Guinness	4.2	2.5	£3.80	£2.10
Stowford Press Mixed Berry Cider	4	2	£3.60	£1.80
Punk IPA	5.6	3.5	£4.90	£2.10
Blue Moon	5.4	3.5	£5.00	£2.60
Birra Moretti	4.6	2.5	£4.70	£2.50
SPA	4.3	2.5	£3.20	£1.70
Coors Light	4.2	2.5	£3.40	£1.80
Shindigger Mango Unchaine	d 4.2	2.5	£3.80	£2.00

Bottles

Size A	APV%	Units	
330ml	3.8	1.5	£4.00
330ml	6.5	2	£4.00
440ml	4.2	2	£4.00
330ml	5.9	2	£4.00
330ml	4	1.5	£3.50
500ml	4.2	2	£4.50
500ml	5.3	2	£4.50
330ml	5	1.5	£3.00
330ml	5.1	1.5	£3.20
330ml	5.1	1.5	£3.20
330ml	5.3	1.5	£3.20
330ml	5	1.5	£3.20
330ml	4.6	1.5	£3.50
330ml	4.8	1.5	£3.20
330ml	4.2	1.5	£3.20
440ml	3.5	2	£3.00
330ml	4.8	1.5	£3.20
330ml	4.6	1.5	£3.20
330ml	5.9	2	£3.50
500ml	4	2	£5.00
500ml	4	2	£5.00
500ml	4.5	2	£5.00
	4		£5.00
	4		£5.00
500ml	4	2	£5.00
500ml	0	0	£4.50
	0	0	£3.00
330ml	0	0	£2.50
330ml	0	0	£2.50
	330ml 330ml 330ml 330ml 500ml 500ml 330ml 330ml 330ml 330ml 330ml 330ml 330ml 330ml 500ml 500ml 500ml 500ml 500ml 500ml 500ml	330ml 3.8 330ml 6.5 440ml 4.2 330ml 5.9 330ml 4 500ml 4.2 500ml 5.3 330ml 5.1 330ml 5.3 330ml 5.3 330ml 4.6 330ml 4.2 440ml 3.5 330ml 4.8 330ml 4.6 330ml 4.6 330ml 4.5 500ml 4 500ml 0 330ml 0	330ml 3.8 1.5 330ml 6.5 2 440ml 4.2 2 330ml 5.9 2 330ml 4 1.5 500ml 4.2 2 500ml 5.3 2 330ml 5.1 1.5 330ml 5.1 1.5 330ml 5.3 1.5 330ml 5.3 1.5 330ml 4.6 1.5 330ml 4.8 1.5 330ml 4.8 1.5 330ml 4.8 1.5 330ml 4.6 1.5 30ml 4.6 1.5 30ml <t< th=""></t<>

Spirits

	A	APV% Units		
	Portas De Indias Premium Pink	37.5	1	£3.00
	Agnes Arbour Ginger & Rhubarb	41.6	1	£3.00
	Agnes Arbour Original	41.6	1	£3.00
	Brockmans	40	1	£3.00
	Aviation Gin	42	1	£3.00
	The Botanist	45	1	£3.00
	Larios Rose	37.5	1	£2.50
	Larios 12	40	1	£2.50
40	Tanqueray 10	47.3	1	£3.00
2	Liverpool Gin	43	1	£3.00
污	Liverpool Gin Valencia Orange	46	1	£3.00
remium Gins	Edniburgh Sea Salt	43	1	£3.00
	Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb and Ginger	20	1	£3.00
=	Edinburgh Gin Pomegranate and Rose	20	1	£3.00
Ē	Aber Falls Orange Marmalade	41.3	1	£3.00
5	Roku Japanese Gin	43	1	£3.00
Q	Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	43	1	£3.00

 APV% Units

 Bombay Saphire
 40
 1
 £2.50

 Gordon's
 37.5
 1
 £2.50

 Gordon's Pink
 37.5
 1
 £2.50

 Seedlip (0%) *
 0
 0
 £2.50

 Pimm's No.1
 20
 1
 £3.00

33.1 1 **£3.00**

Gins

Tanqueray

Luxardo Sour Cherry Gin

	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	APV% Unit	Ĭ.
	Zubrowka	40 1	£2.50
U	Smirnoff Red	37.5 1	£2.50
-	Ciroc	40 1	£3.00
/odka	Mamont	40 1	£3.00
>	La French	40 1	£3.00
		·	
		APV% Unit	s
	Bacardi Carta Blanca	37.5 1	£2.50
	Bacardi Raspberry	32 1	£2.50
	Bacardi Ginger	32 1	£2.50
	Bacardi Spiced	35 1	£2.50
	Malibu	21 1	£2.50
	Captain Morgan's Dark Rum	40 1	£2.50
	Sailor Jerry	40 1	£2.50
	Old J Cherry	35 1	£2.50
G	Old J Spiced	35 1	£2.50
Ë	Kraken	40 1	£3.00
3	Bumbu	35 1	£3.00
	Dead Mans Fingers	37.5 1	£3.00
		APV% Unit	S
- 1	Jack Daniel's	40 1	£2.50
	Jack Daniel Honey	35 1	£2.50
	Jameson's Irish Whiskey	40 1	£2.50
	Jim Beam White Label	40 1	£2.50
	Southern Comfort Black	40 1	£2.50
/hiske	Southern Comfort	35 1	£2.50
<u>.s</u>	Haig Clubman	40 1	£2.50
£	Makers Mark	45 1	£3.00
3	Monkey Shoulder	40 1	£3.00
	-		

APV% Units **Luxardo Amaretto** 28 1 **£2.00** Tia Maria 20 1 £2.00 **Passoa** 17 1 **£2.00 Cointreau Blood Orange** 30 1 **£2.00** Sambuca 38 1 **£2.00 Jagermeister** 38 1 **£2.00 Archers** 18 1 **£2.50 Disaronno** 28 1 **£2.50 Cuervo Gold** 38 1 **£2.50** Licor 43 31 1 **£2.50**

£2.50

38 1

Wines and Fizz

1800 Coconut Tequila

Luna Azul Merlot	£15.00 APV% 13 Units: 9	£5.50 APV% 13 Units: 3	£3.00 APV% 13 Units: 1.5
Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc	£15.00 APV% 12.5 Units: 9	£5.50 APV% 12.5 Units: 3	£3.00 APV% 12.5 Units: 1.5
Charlie Zin Rose	£15.00 APV% 10.5 Units: 9	£5.50 APV% 10.5 Units: 3	£3.00 APV% 10.5 Units: 1.5
Healey & Grey Fizzante		£14.00 APV% 10.5 Units: 3	£3.00 APV% 10.5 Units: 1.5

Softs

Large Coke Zero, Diet Coke or Lemonade	£1.80
Small Coke Zero, Diet Coke or Lemonade	£1.00
Large Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Pineapple	£1.80
Small Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Pineapple)	£1.00
Fevertree Tonics	£1.50
Tonic Water	£1.00
Red Bull Orginal	£3.00
Red Bull Suger Free	£2.50
Red Bull Tropical	£3.00

If you have a food allergy or intolerance please speak to a member of the team for information on the ingredients contained in our drinks

